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Shareholding Pattern

RAJESH POWER SERVICES LIMITED

General Information

Scrip code 544291

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INEOVN801010
Whether company is SME true

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Half yearly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of
Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector
Undertaking (PSU)?

30-09-2025

false
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Declaration
Sif:al Particular Y;z/
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? false
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? false
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? false
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? false
5 Whe_ther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts false
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? true
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under 'Pledge'? false
8 Whether gn){ shares held by promoters are encumbered under 'Non-Disposal false
Undertaking'?
9 Whether any share§ held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way false
of Pledge or NDU, if any?
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? false
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? false
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Promoter and Promoter
Group

false
false
false
false

false

true
false

false

false

false

Public
shareholder

false
false
false
false

false

false

false

Non Promoter- Non
Public

false
false
false
false

false

false

false
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Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Note : Data will be automatically populated from shareholding pattern sheet - Data Entry Restricted in this sheet

Number of Voting Rights held in Share
each class of securities (IX) ,as
Total No. of asst
No. of
No. Of Shareholding Shares sh?lrje"?on con\t
. % of Underlying .
Partly  No. Of Total asa’o No. of . diluted '
o. of . total no. of : . No. Of Shares No. Of Outstanding )
Catego Category of  Nos.Of  fully paid pzld- unsdhearTeisn sﬂ:rsés shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Underlying Ur1sdhtear1eisn Outstanding convertible (in?:laust:l?n ;:::
9OTY shareholder shareholders up equity 4 ying (calculated Total as Outstanding ying ESOP securities, 9
()] equity Depository held (VII) : Outstanding warrants, a
[(U] (1 shares n e as per SCRR, a%of convertible Granted No. of
held (lv) Shares Receipts = (IV)* 4957 ) A+B4C) securities(XA) Varrants (XC) Warrants P, | perci
held (V1) W vy R ( ) (XB) andEsop Convertible ofd
V) ° ~  Securities st
(A+B+C2) etc. (X) = etc) (XI)=  capits
(ila.sxs (ila.sYs Total (XA+XB+XC) (VII+X) (Vily+
g: g: o
(A+l
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 17 13217392 13217392 73.40 13217392 13217392 73.40 13217392 7
Group
(B)  Public 4629 4790000 4790000 26.60 4790000 4790000 26.60 4790000 2¢
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1)  underlying
DRs
Shares held
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 4646 18007392 18007392 100.00 18007392 18007392 100.00 18007392 10
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Indian

Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family

KURANG
PANCHAL

RAJENDRA
BALDEVBHAI
PATEL

KAXIL
PRAFULBHAI
PATEL

UTSAV NEHAL
PANCHAL

SANGITA
NEHALBHAI
PANCHAL .

PRAFUL
BALDEVBHAI
PATEL

JYOTSNA
RAMESH PATEL

NEHAL
RAMCHANDRA
PANCHAL .

KALABEN
KANTIBHAI
PATEL

KOKILABEN
BALDEVBHAI
PATEL .

BEENA
PANCHAL .

DAXESH
RAMCHANDRA
PANCHAL .

BHAVNABEN
RAJENDRABHAI
PATEL

ANJANABEN
PRAFULBHAI
PATEL
KRUNAL
DAXESH
PANCHAL .
VISHAL
HEMANTBHAI
PATEL
HIMA VISHAL
PATEL .
Central
Government/
State
Government(s)
Financial
Institutions/
Banks
Any Other
(specify)
Sub-Total (A)(1)
Foreign
Individuals
(NonResident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
Government
Institutions

Foreign Portfolio
Investor

Any Other
(specify)
Sub-Total (A)(2)
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)(1)+(A)2)

Table IIl - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Institutions (Domestic)
Mutual Funds

Venture Capital
Funds

Alternate
Investment
Funds

INDIA EQUITY
FUND 1

Banks

Insurance
Companies

17

1

1

17

17

16

1

13217392

1800000

1528000

1500000

1500000

100000

128000

608000

642411

608000

300000

442412

1457207

169565

69565

666666

1228000

469566

13217392

13217392

607200

234000

2400

13217392

1800000

1528000

1500000

1500000

100000

128000

608000

642411

608000

300000

442412

1457207

169565

69565

666666

1228000

469566

13217392

13217392

607200

234000

2400

73.40

10.00

8.49

8.33

8.33

0.56

0.71

3.38

3.57

3.38

1.67

2.46

8.09

0.94

0.39

3.70

6.82

2.61

73.40

73.40

3.37

1.30

0.01

13217392

1800000

1528000

1500000

1500000

100000

128000

608000

642411

608000

300000

442412

1457207

169565

69565

666666

1228000

469566

13217392

13217392

607200

234000

2400

13217392

1800000

1528000

1500000

1500000

100000

128000

608000

642411

608000

300000

442412

1457207

169565

69565

666666

1228000

469566

13217392

13217392

607200

234000

2400

73.40

10.00

8.49

8.33

8.33

0.56

0.71

3.38

3.57

3.38

1.67

2.46

8.09

0.94

0.39

3.70

6.82

73.40

73.40

3.37

1.30

0.01
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Provident Funds/
Pension Funds

Asset
reconstruction
companies

Sovereign
Wealth Funds

NBFCs
registered with
RBI

Other Financial
Institutions 1 1000

Any Other

(specify)

Sub-Total (B)(1) 18 610600
Institutions (Foreign)

Foreign Direct
Investment

Foreign Venture
Capital Investors

Sovereign
Wealth Funds

Foreign Portfolio

Investors 8 81600
Category |

Foreign Portfolio

Investors

Category Il

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)

Any Other

(specify)

Sub-Total (B)(2) 8 81600
Central Government / State Government(s)

Central
Government /
President of
India

State
Government /
Governor

Shareholding by
Companies or
Bodies
Corporate where
Central / State
Government is a
promoter

Sub-Total (B)(3)
Non-institutions

Associate
companies /
Subsidiaries

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

Key Managerial
Personnel

Relatives of
promoters (other
than 'immediate
relatives' of
promoters
disclosed under
'Promoter and
Promoter Group'
category)

Trusts where any
person belonging
to 'Promoter and
Promoter Group'
category is
'trustee',
‘beneficiary’, or
‘author of the
trust'

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

Resident

Individuals

holding nominal 4174 3015800
share capital up

to Rs. 2 lakhs

Resident

Individuals

holding nominal

share capital in " 436800
excess of Rs. 2

lakhs

Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 141 171000

Shareholding Pattern

1000

610600

81600

81600

3015800

436800

171000

0.01

3.39

0.45

0.45

16.75

243

0.95

1000

610600

81600

81600

3015800

436800

171000

1000

610600

81600

81600

3015800 16.75

436800

171000

0.01

3.39

0.45

0.45

243

0.95
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. Foreign
0 Nationals
Foreign
(k) Companies
0 gg‘r’;jate 77 186000 186000 1.03 186000 186000  1.03
Any Other
(m) (spedify) 200 288200 288200 1.60 288200 288200 1.60
Clearing
Members Category 4 128000 128000 0.71 128000 128000 0.71
HUF Category 195 159800 159800 0.89 159800 159800 0.89
Trusts Category 1 400 400 0.00 400 400 0.00
Sub-Total (B)(4) 4603 4097800 4097800 22.76 4097800 4097800 22.76
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 4629 4790000 4790000 26.60 4790000 4790000 26.60
(2)+(B)(3)*(B)(4) ’ ’
C  Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Custodian/DR
) Holder - Name of
DR Holders (If
Available)
Employee
Benefit Trust /
Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(2)  (Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations,
2021
Total
NonPromoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)= (C)(1)+(C)
@)
Total (A+B+C2) 4646 18007392 0 0 18007392 100.00 18007392 0 18007392 100.00 0 0 0
Tntal (A+R+C ) 484G 18007392 18007302 100 00 18007302 18007302 100 00
Number of Voting Rights held in
each class of securities (IX)
|
Shareholding
No.Of o
% of No.Of Ui
Partly | No.Of asa No.of
No.of . Total total no. of : : Shares No.Of Ou
Searial Category & %‘1‘;93::"/ Bank No of the [fully paid pﬂ'd' uns(:]eartl‘eisn nos.shares shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total Underlying Ul:sdl‘;,ﬁsn Outstanding | cc
N Name of the [Category 1 N Shareholders |up equity [P YING hed (VIl) = | (calculated as a |gytstanding ying ESOP s¢
o. ame equity (Depository A + % of " Outstanding
Shareholders (I) (m shares fn (IV) + (V) + |as per SCRR, convertible Granted
percentage shares| Receipts Total o Warrants
held (IV) [*p214 i) 1) 1957) (VIII) tal | securities (XB) (XC) v
) As a % of Voting (XA) al
(A+B+C2) rights e
Class [Class (X4
eg:X eg:Y Total
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Shareholding Pattern

Particular Approved limits(%) Limits utilized(%)
As on shareholding date 100.00 0.00
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100.00 0.00
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100.00 0.00
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100.00 0.04
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100.00 0.00
Number of Voting Rights held in
each class of securities (IX)
Shareholding
No.Of ¢
% of No.Of Ui
Partly | No.Of asa No.of
No.of . Total total no. of " . Shares No.Of Ou
Searial Category & fnzt;gglrz’: Bank No of the [fully paid paid- ns;;a;:e_sn nos.shares shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total Underlying Unsdhear?'sn Outstanding | cc
! Name of the |[Category Shareholders |up equity up u Ying | peig (Vi) =| (calculated as a |gytstanding ying ESOP s¢
No. 1 Name equity [Depository % of : Outstanding
Shareholders (I) (1 shares A (IV) + (V) + |as per SCRR, convertible Granted
percentage held (1v) [shares| Receipts ) 1957) (VIll) Total | gecurities | WWarrants (XC) v
held V1) As a % of Voting (XA) (XB) al
V) rights
( (A+B+C2) 9 e
Class [Class (X4
eg:X eg:Y Total
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